

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.25451 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	03.08.2026	<u>NV, J</u> For filing additional documents, list the matter on 17.08.2026, finally. NV,J <i>BSP/TPS</i>	